
High Power 3600W Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine Tank Size
1000*600*600mm

Basic Information

Product Specification

SUS304

1-99hours

JP-720G

360L

9000W

28/40KHz

3600W

1000*600*600mm

High Power Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine, 
3600W Industrial Ultrasonic Bath, 
1000*600*600mm Industrial Ultrasonic Bath
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Material:

Timer:

Model:

Capacity:

Heating Power:

Frequency:

Ultrasonic Power:

Tank Size:

Highlight:
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Product Description

Product Description:
Our JP-720G Automotive Ultrasonic Cleaner is designed to facilitate dry cleaning of automotive parts. It is made up of stainless steel
SUS304 which is corrosion-resistant and durable. The ultrasonic frequency of 28/40KHz ensures deep cleaning of engine parts. The
powerful heating power of 9000W allows the cleaner to heat up quickly and the timer ranges from 1-99hours for different cleaning
requirements. This engine ultrasonic cleaner is ideal for dry cleaning machine, automotive parts, and other related industrial parts.
 

Features:
Product Name: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
Material: SUS304
Model: JP-720G
Timer: 1-99hours
Ultrasonic Power: 3600W
Capacity: 360L
Industrial Cleaning Machines
Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
 

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Value

Model JP-720G

Ultrasonic Power 3600W

Timer 1-99hours

Material SUS304

Heating Power 9000W

Capacity 360L

Tank Size 1000*600*600mm

Frequency 28/40KHz

 

Applications:
JP-720G Auto Parts Ultrasonic Cleaner
The JP-720G Auto Parts Ultrasonic Cleaner is designed for heavy-duty cleaning applications. With a capacity of 360L, it is ideal for high-
volume cleaning of large parts. The powerful 3600W ultrasonic power and 28/40KHz frequency generates millions of microscopic bubbles
that produce a powerful scrubbing action that quickly and effectively cleans dirt, grease, oil, and other contaminants. The timer can be set
from 1 to 99 hours, making it easy to adjust the cleaning cycle for different types of parts.
The JP-720G Auto Parts Ultrasonic Cleaner is perfect for cleaning automotive parts, industrial parts, medical devices, and other items
that require powerful and thorough cleaning. It is a reliable and efficient ultrasonic cleaner that can be used in a variety of commercial and
industrial applications.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping of Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
Ultrasonic cleaning machines must be packaged properly in order to prevent damage during shipping. The packaging should include a
protective outer box with cushioning material, such as bubble wrap, to protect the machine from shock and vibration during transit. The
internal components should be securely packed inside the outer box. The machine should also be labeled with the correct shipping
information, such as the shipping address and the weight of the package.
When shipping an ultrasonic cleaning machine, it is important to choose the right shipping service. For small and lightweight machines,
ground shipping is usually sufficient. For larger and heavier machines, air shipping may be necessary. It is also important to insure the
package against any potential damage during shipping.
 

FAQ:
Q: What is Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine?
A: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine is a device that uses ultrasonic sound waves to clean a variety of items including
jewelry, eyeglasses, watches, coins, and medical instruments. 2. Q: How does Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine work?
A: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine works by generating ultrasonic sound waves that create tiny, bubbles in a cleaning
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solution. These bubbles rapidly expand and contract, creating pressure waves that loosen and remove dirt, dust, and
other particles from the items being cleaned. 3. Q: What types of items can be cleaned with Ultrasonic Cleaning
Machine?
A: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine can be used to clean a variety of items including jewelry, eyeglasses, watches, coins,
and medical instruments. 4. Q: What materials are safe to use with Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine?
A: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine is safe to use with most materials, including metals, plastics, ceramics, and glass.
However, it is important to consult the manufacturer's instructions before use. 5. Q: How long does it take to clean items
with Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine?
A: The time required to clean items with Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine will vary depending on the size and type of items
being cleaned. Generally, cleaning times range from a few seconds to several minutes.

 86-755-27094405  info@skymen.cc  skymenultrasonic.com

Floor 1st & 2nd, Building 3, Tanggang Taifeng Industrial Park, Dawangshan Community, Shajing Street, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen
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